2023-02-06 CREO 2023

8 teams. Number of rounds: 4.

Final result

Round winner Team Name
1 Jose Carlos Henrriques 19,97
6 Jose Carlos S Santos 18,29
4 Francisco Lencastre 14,26

Rank Team
1 1
2 2
3 6
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 7
8 8

Score Round

74,73
58,27
48,86
41,32
34,27

30,42
22,98
9,15

19,97
5,74
18,29
0,03
14,26

11,68
8,32
1,71

Score

Name

Jose Carlos Henrriques
Carlos Gongalves

Jose Carlos S Santos
Joao Ferreira
Francisco Lencastre

Jose Pereira Sousa
Fatima Alegre
Agostinho Teixeira
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Roster

Henriques - Pinto - Sarmento - Folque - Vide Barbosa - Mad
Gongalves - Pessanha - A Ribeiro - Lopes - Gongalves

S. Santos - de Oliveira Fernandes - Rodrigues - Leite - Aleix
Campos Ferreira - Lima - Pinto - Teixeira - Macedo - Pereir:
Lencastre - Sousa Guedes - Cerquinho - Sobral Torres - Sant

Pereira de Sousa - Vide - Triana - Pastor
Alegre - Alegre - Jorddo - Marinho Leite - Saavedra - Corte-
Teixeira - Portocarrero - Santos - Cortez - Cudell - Norton S



2023-02-06 CREO 2023 Final result

8 teams. Number of rounds: 4.

Round: 4

Team 1 2 IMP Score

3 Jodo Ferreira 1 Jose Carlos Henrriques 12-43 19-61 31-104 0,03 19,97
4 Francisco Lencastre 2 Carlos Gongalves 59-14 7-32  66-46 14,26 5,74
7 Fatima Alegre 5 Jose Pereira Sousa 10-25 25-17 35-42 8,32 11,68
8 Agostinho Teixeira 6 Jose Carlos S Santos 21-51 22-43 43-94 1,71 18,29
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